
 
 

BCPS Showcase of Bands at Towson University 

 

Itinerary for Sunday, October 27th: 
 

12:45 PM Report to PHHS and change into full uniform 

     Eat a filling lunch BEFORE you come to school; you will not have a chance to 

eat again until we return to school (bring snack for bus rides…) 

 

2:00 PM Depart for Towson High School 

 

2:30 PM Arrive at Towson High School- 

  unload truck, get equipment, and head to football field 

  NO PIT equipment.  CG only fire flag 

 

3:00 PM Mass band rehearsal 

 

4:15 PM Reload truck, load buses, and depart for Towson University 

 

5:00 PM Main gates open to the public (tickets available at gate for $6) 

 Pit equipment delivered to band access gate 

 

5:30 PM Showcase begins (Band sits in Section 110- rows F through H) 

 

6:20 PM Move to On Deck area 

 

6:40 PM Performance of Frozen Fantasia 

 

7:40 PM Towson University Marching Band performance 

 

8:00 PM Plaque presentation 

 

8:10 PM Mass Band performance 

 

8:40 PM Approximate departure from Towson University 

 

9:00 PM Approximate arrival at PHHS 

 

Parent info:  Spectator parking is in Lot 20 by the Towson Center.  Tickets are $6 and can only 

be purchased at the gate.  No videotaping is allowed.  Towson Stadium personnel will not 

admit anyone through the gate who is carrying a bottle, a can, or a container of any kind. 

 


